
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/01/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,193,102

2nd Payment 2,280,826

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,372,059

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,466,942

5th Payment 2,565,619

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 2,668,244

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 2,774,974

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 2,885,973

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 3,001,412

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 3,121,468

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,647,780 $86,788,522 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.9% 40.3% 11th Payment 3,246,327

7 03/02/13 Sat $40,475,357 $104,394,667 $103,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.576 10.9% 46.8% 12th Payment 3,376,180

8 03/06/13 Wed $39,830,292 $123,211,086 $123,000,000 $78,000,000.00 1.576 10.7% 52.5% 13th Payment 3,511,227

9 03/09/13 Sat $43,049,590 $143,548,349 $0.00 1.576 11.6% 58.0% 14th Payment 3,651,676

10 03/13/13 Wed $48,393,804 $166,410,298 $0.00 1.576 12.9% 63.4% 15th Payment 3,797,743

11 03/16/13 Sat $54,573,965 $192,191,847 $0.00 1.576 14.4% 68.7% 16th Payment 3,949,653

12 03/20/13 Wed $72,590,706 $226,484,770 $0.00 1.576 18.7% 74.5% 17th Payment 4,107,639

13 03/23/13 Sat $87,864,083 $267,993,063 $0.00 1.576 22.2% 80.2% 18th Payment 4,271,945

14 03/27/13 Wed $127,033,736 $328,005,679 $0.00 1.576 30.4% 86.2% 19th Payment 4,442,823

15 03/30/13 Sat $197,694,187 $421,399,338 $0.00 1.576 43.1% 92.2% 20th Payment 4,620,536

16 04/03/13 Wed $317,584,341 $571,430,878 $0.00 1.576 59.6% 96.8% 21st Payment 4,805,357

17 04/06/13 Sat $543,659,014 $828,263,439 $0.00 1.576 78.8% 99.3% 22nd Payment 4,997,571

18 04/10/13 Wed $452,557,685 $1,042,058,385 $0.00 1.576 72.5% 99.8% 23rd Payment 5,197,474

19 04/13/13 Sat $788,305,570 $1,414,465,598 $0.00 1.576 89.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 5,405,373

20 04/17/13 Wed $678,836,528 $1,735,158,016 $0.00 1.576 85.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,621,588

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,221,873,634 $2,312,389,197 $0.00 1.576 96.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,846,452

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,086,138,445 $2,825,497,066 $0.00 1.576 95.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 6,080,310

28th Payment 6,323,522

29th Payment 6,576,463

30th Payment 6,839,521

Total 123,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/1/2013


